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Effective business platform for HVAC and Pool industries 
that operates in one of the most investment attractive  
regions of Russia with booming construction development  
and growing demand for advanced international  
products and technologies
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HVAC market of Russian  
North-West has a great potential  
for growth
l 	�  �Favorable geographical and economic background (152 cities with 

population of 13.9 mln (2017); proximity to the EU countries)
l 	�  �The second-largest  city  in Russia – St. Petersburg (over 5 mln 

residents)
l 	�  �The annual rating of the investment attractiveness of Russian regions 

confirmed the highest rating of St. Petersburg – 1A** (№2 Russian 
Federal district on volume of foreign investments)

l 	�  �Construction sector grows rapidly  providing over 8.9 mln sqm 
investments in the region of housing per year (2017, North-West District)

l 	�  �Household and industrial equipment and engineering machinery import 
has the biggest volume in the regional international trade turnover (27%; 
15.5 mln USD)***

l 	�  �High industrial development and business activity provide constant 
demand for novelties

Aquatherm St. Petersburg 2018 Results

How do we attract  
your clients and partners?
l 	�  �Telemarketing, regular e-mailings to the target database of  

HVAC & Pool specialists; outdoor and internet advertising;  
complimentary tickets distribution

l 	�  �PR campaign with national and international industry media
l 	�  �Cross promotion with Aquatherm shows, one of the leading  

brands of HVAC B2B events in Europe
l 	�  �Promotion via Reed Exhibitions’ International Sales Group worldwide
l 	�  �Support by local and international government and industry 

associations
l 	�  �Business programme organised together with the key Russian HVAC 

association NP ABOK is a platform for professional development and 
communication

l 	�  �Advanced energy-saving 
technologies

l 	�  �Product solutions based 
on non-conventional and 
renewable energy sources

l 	�  �Saunas and spas and 
equipment

l 	�  �Swimming pools equipment
l 	�  �Chemicals and finishing 

materials

WHY EXHIBIT?

 **�According to RAEX Expert agency (December, 2017)

***�Official data provided by Federal Customs Service (2017)

79% of visitors influence 
purchase decisions*

EXPAND your distribution network at one of the leading industrial 
regions of Russia

MULTIPLY your business opportunities and generate new leads in 
the beginning of construction season

ESTABLISH cooperation with clients and partners from 29 Russian 
regions

PRESENT new products, services and technologies to local buyers 
and technicians at the only specialised B2B platform for heating, water 
supply, climate control, pool and spa equipment in the North-West  
of Russia

INCREASE  your brand visibility among target professional audience

l 	�  Pumps, valves, compressors
l 	�  Tubes, pipes, hoses
l 	�  Plumbing equipment
l 	�  Burners, boilers, radiators
l 	�  Insulation
l 	�  �Measuring equipment 

l 	�  Air-conditioning equipment
l 	�  Ventilation systems
l 	�  Filters and purifiers
l 	�  Humidifiers and dehumidifiers
l 	�  Refrigeration equipment

Heating  
and Water Supply

Special project  
for HVAC sector 

9 595  
unique visitors**

51 
exhibitors 

from 6 countries

23
first-time 
exhibitors
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Visitor profile
n �Wholesale 	 23%

n �Engineering  
systems installation 	 20%

n �Production 	 14%

n �Engineering  
systems design 	 19%

n �Retail	 7%

n �Other 	 7%

n �Building  
and constructionn	 6%

n �Property management	 3%

n �Media	 1%
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Exhibition profile



Austria
ISG Germany, Reed Exhibitions
Marcella Vinciguerra
T: +49 211 55 62 8528
Marcella.Vinciguerra@reedexpo.de

Belgium
ISG France, Reed Exhibitions
Alexandre Graziani
T: +33 01 79 71 9320
agraziani@reed-export.fr

Canada
ISG USA, Reed Exhibitions
Michelle Bonina
T: +203 840 5849
m.bonina@reedexpo.com

China
ISG China, Reed Exhibitions
Daniel Wan
T: +86-10-5933 9266
daniel.wan@reedexpo.com.cn

Egypt
Expo Consultants
Ahmed Galal
T: +2 01018781617
exhibitor@expo-consultants.com

Finland
ARVELIN
Tiina Ahjokannas
T: +358 9 2511 1114
tiina.ahjokannas@arvelin.fi

France
ISG France, Reed Exhibitions
Alexandre Graziani
T: +33 01 79 71 9320
agraziani@reed-export.fr

Germany
Balland Messe-Vertrieb GmbH
Hendrik Taise
T: +49 221 94 86 4527
h.taise@balland-messe.de

Moritz Flebbe
T: +49 221 94 86 4516
m.flebbe@balland-messe.de

Hong Kong
ISG Hong Kong, Reed Exhibitions
Karen Tong
T: + 852 2965 1619
karen.tong@reedexpo.com.hk

India
ISG India, Reed Exhibitions
Sachin Jadhav
T: +91 22 67716615
sachin.jadhav@reedexpo.co.uk

Italy
KDM International Srl
Barbara Di Simone
T: +39 051 354 0411
barbaradisimone@kdm-international.com

Japan
ISG Japan, Reed Exhibitions
Keiko Itai
T: +81 3 6261 2996
itaik@reedexpo.co.jp

Poland
Expo Line Sp. Zo.o.
Urszula Viest
T: 00 48 22 66 92 615
urszula.viest@expoline.pl 

Singapore
ISG Singapore, Reed Exhibitions
Theresa Len
T: + 65 6780 4592
theresa.len@reedexpo.com.sg

Spain
Meet International
Frédéric Cerff
T: +34 931 59 24 42
meet@meetinternational.net

Switzerland
ISG Germany, Reed Exhibitions
Marcella Vinciguerra
T: +49 211 55 62 8528
Marcella.Vinciguerra@reedexpo.de

Taiwan
WES Worldwide Expo Services Ltd.
Andrea Chu
T: +886 2 2598 2630 ext. 106
andrea_chu@wesexpo.com

Turkey
SIF EXPO
Murat Sonmez
T:  +90 212 397 77 00 
M:+90 533 647 00 81 
aqua-therm@sifexpo.org 

Duygu AYKUT
T: +90 212 291 83 10 
duygu.aykut@ite-turkey.com

UK
ISG UK, Reed Exhibitions
Daniel Cordock
T: +44 0 208 439 8918
daniel.cordock@reedexpo.co.uk

USA
Michelle Bonina
T: +203 840 5849
m.bonina@reedexpo.com

For international companies:
Sergey Starostin
T: +7 495 937 6861
M: +7 926 217 3416
sergey.starostin@reedexpo.ru
Pavel Moshnyaga
T: +7 495 937 6861 ext. 157
M: +7 926 520 1018 
pavel.moshnyaga@reedexpo.ru

For Russian  
and CIS companies:
Primexpo
Valeria Novoselova
T: +7 812 380 6013
aqua-therm@primexpo.ru

CONTACT US  
TO LEARN MORE  
AND BOOK THE BEST 
SPACE AT THE SHOW!

Or get in touch with our team in your country:

BOOST YOUR VISIBILITY BEFORE, DURING AND AFTER THE SHOW!
MAKE YOUR COMPANY VISIBLE TO THOUSANDS  of professionals with on-site and on-line advertising, smart on-line options, in exhibition 
materials and sponsorship packages. Highlight your company with Aquatherm St. Petersburg marketing opportunities 365 days a year!

FIRST TIME AT THE EXHIBITION? 
Benefit from the First-time Exhibitor Programme enabling newcomers to make an eye-catching presentation of their 
business with the “NEW” distinction marks!


